
SWEET
7,25€  

5,95€

7,25€

5,95€

6,25€

5,25€

6,95€

5,95€

5,25€

7,25€

“Orange is the new black”: 
Chocolate surprise  
 
“Naranjus”: Mango cream with 
red berries and raspberry sorbet  
  
Warm cheesecake with
four cheeses   

Chocolate sin with egg
custard   

Thin-crust apple tart flambéed 
with Calvados  

Catalan cream without any 
inventions  

Lemon tart, white chocolate 
ice cream and violets   
 
Spongy Greek yogurt with
red berries soup  
 
Sandro Desii sorbets trio  
 
Creamy chocolate cake 
 

Vat included
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