

SWEET

"Orange is the new black": Chocolate surprise	7,25€
"Naranjus": Mango cream with red berries and raspberry sorbet	5,95€
Warm cheesecake with four cheeses	7,25€
Chocolate sin with egg custard	5,95€
Thin-crust apple tart flambéed with Calvados	6,25€
Catalan cream without any inventions	5,25€
Lemon tart, white chocolate ice cream and violets	6,95€
Spongy Greek yogurt with red berries soup	5,95€
Sandro Desii sorbets trio	5,25€
Creamy chocolate cake	7,25€

Vat included